I nstitute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LALRU

Cour se Code: 126 Branch Nane : MECH MOTOR VEH CLE

Max Marks: 700 Senest er D2

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject

1 13121212610446 HARVI NDER S| NGH 99931 (R /41 )/ 18
99933 (0 /42 ) 17
99977 (0O/22 )/

2 13121212610453 MANJEET SI NGH 468 99931 (0O /66 )/ 16
99933 (0O /54 ) 14
99977 (P /33 )/

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

Codes)
99932 (0O /38

99935 (0O /215

99932 (P /57

99935 (0O /198

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
)/ 8 REAPPEAR
)/ 23
)7 PASS
)/ 23



Institute Nane:: GYAN SAGAR | TC, BANARSI , KHANOURI ( SANGRUR)

Cour se Code: 126 Br anch Name
Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 13148712616402 Aj ay Kumar

NOTE :

VECH.

2

MOTOR VEHI CLE

Mks. Cbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

522 99931 (P /92
99933 (0O /30

99977 (O /36

)/ 18 99932 (0O /26

)/ 18 99935 (O /265

)/

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/ 29

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 126
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13231112621023

13231112621025

13231112621026

13231112621027

13231112621035

13231112621037

13231112621038

13231112621040

13231112621041

Branch Nane

Name
AVARJEET MANN

CHANDAN RANA

DEEP KUVAR

DI NESH KUMAR

MANDEEP SI NGH

MOHABATPAL SI NGH

PARDEEP SI NGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

SHEKH RANA

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , NAWANSHEHAR
MECH. MOTOR VEHI CLE

Semest er 2

Ms. Qbt .
490

475

462

472

503

496

500

499

488

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0178
(P /47
(O /34
(O /66
(P /42
(O /34
(O /66
(P /31
(O /34
(P /86
(P /31
(O1/28
(P /93
(01/31
(O /34
(P /93
(01/31
(0132
(P /90
(O /34
(O /34
(P /90
(0133
(0136
(P /93
(P /36

(O /24

)17
)/ 16
)/
)17
)17
)/
)17
)17
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(O /44

(01221

(0145

(01221

(0141

(01224

(O /36

(01224

(0152

(01224

(0145

(01226

(0148

(0O /224

(0145

(01226

(0140

(01226

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 25

) 7

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 24

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 25

)7

)/ 26

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BATHI NDA

Cour se Code: 126 Br anch Name . MECH. MOTOR VEH CLE

Max Mar ks: 700 Semnest er 2

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13411112632976 KARANVEER S| NGH 510 99931 (0O /84 )/ 16 99932 (P /75 )7 PASS

99933 (0O /30 )/ 15 99935 (0O /220 )! 25

99977 (P /38 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



